VILLAGE OF BEISEKER GAS PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Residential Installations				
Number of Outlets	Permit Fee	SCC Levy	Total Fee	
1	\$80.00	\$4.50	\$84.50	
2	\$85.00	\$4.50	\$89.50	
3	\$90.00	\$4.50	\$94.50	
4	\$110.00	\$4.50	\$114.50	
5	\$140.00	\$5.60	\$145.60	
6	\$155.00	\$6.20	\$161.20	
7	\$165.00	\$6.60	\$171.60	
8	\$175.00	\$7.00	\$182.00	
9	\$190.00	\$7.60	\$197.60	
10	\$200.00	\$8.00	\$208.00	

Add \$10.00 per outlet over 10

Description	Permit Fee	SCC Levy	Total Fee
Propane Tank Set (does not include connection to appliance)	\$80.00	\$4.50	\$84.50
Temporary Heat	\$80.00	\$4.50	\$84.50

VILLAGE OF BEISEKER GAS PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Non-R	Non-Residential Gas Permits				
BTU Input	Permit Fee	SCC Levy	Total Fee		
0 - 150,000	\$100.00	\$4.50	\$104.50		
150,001 - 250,000	\$135.00	\$5.40	\$140.40		
250,001 - 500,000	\$185.00	\$7.40	\$192.40		
500,001 - 1,000,000	\$235.00	\$9.40	\$244.40		
1,000,001 - 2,000,000	\$315.00	\$12.60	\$327.60		

Add \$7.00 for each 100,000 BTU over 2,000,000 BTU

Propane Tank Installations				
Description of Work	Permit Fee	SCC Levy	Total Fee	
Propane Tank Set Only	\$80.00	\$4.50	\$84.50	
Propane Tank Set and Connection	Use the BTU Fee Schedule Above			

^{*} SCC Levy is 4% of the permit fee with a minimum of \$4.50 and a maximum of \$560